Pos Cognome
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

DIOMANDE LOUATY
PINOCA
CAVALLUCCI
VALERI
MINISTRO
BELLUCCI
COSTANZI
TURRINI
BETTI

DE ANGELIS
BORGIONI
CARDINALI
COCCIOLO
TAGLIONI
CRISOSTOMI
MONTECCHIANI
SALVATI
PIEMONTI
CASTELLANI
TAVANI
AMICI

NEVI
GRAZIETTI
PETTINELLI
MERCURI
MARIANI

Nome

JEAN MARC
FABIO
MARCO
LUCIANO
FRANCESCO
LUCIANO
ENRICO
ANDREA
STEFANO
LEONARDO
FABIO
LEONARDO
ISMAELE
MARCO
GIOVANNI
NIKO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
MICHELE
STELVIO
ROBERTO
UMBRO
FRANCESCO
CRISTIANO
TIZIANO
MATTEO

43" Maratona delle Acque

Terni (TR)

13 Giugno 2021

Risultati a cura di

Dream Runners Perugia

CLASSIFICA GENERALE KM 7

Anno Squadra

n/d
1978
1967
1956
n/d
1967
1978
1980
n/d
1962
n/d
n/d
1971
n/d
1966
1976
n/d
1966
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d

#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA C
POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA C
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

ASD PODISTICA CARSULAE

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ASD PODISTICA CARSULAE
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

Cat Tempo
00:24:59
00:26:12
00:28:19
00:28:52
00:28:59
00:29:08
00:29:11
00:30:12
00:30:51
00:31:13
00:31:43
00:31:53
00:32:03
00:33:15
00:33:29
00:34:35
00:34:55
00:34:57
00:35:57
00:36:04
00:36:59
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00:37:06

00:37:44
00:37:47
00:38:31

O ® O

00:39:55

Media
3:34
3:45
4:03
4:07
4:08
4:10
4:10
4:19
4:24
4:28
4:32
4:33
4:35
4:45
4:47
4:56
4:59
5:00
5:08
5:09
5:17
5:18
028
5:24
5:30
5:42


http://www.dreamrunners.it/
https://www.atleticainumbria.it/tnew/results_model.php?id_gara=214,215#menu215
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Cognome
MOTTA

CANNEORI
SCONOCCHIA
ROSETTI
TEMPESTA
Cognome
PICCINI
VARASANO
CARDARELLI
TROVATO
PALOZZI
ROSSI
MARCHESINI
ROSSI
SUVIERI
TRIPPINI
BATTELLI
PONzO
FRANCHI
QUAGLIETTI
SERZHANTOVA
DI GIOVENALE
CURTA
ORANELLI
TODARO
DANCIU
FAINA
FERRONI
CICERCHIA
PAGLIARI

Cognome
DI SERIO
SERANTONI
MINICI
BATTAGLIA
MARTELLUCCI
PAGANELLI
DI PETRILLO
VALZANIA
CASALI
PERUGINI

Nome
LUCA GIORGIO

GABRIELE
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
MARIO

Nome

MANUELA
EMANUELA
FABIOLA
TAMARA
TANIA
VALERIA
VERONICA
SONIASIMONA
ELISA
ORNELLA
DANIELA
SUSANNA
FRANCESCA
EMANUELA
YANA

RITA

ADINA

ANIA
GRAZIELLA
AURELIANA FLORINA
ROBERTA
LAURA

MARIA CRISTINA
GIOIA

Anno
1961

n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d

Anno

n/d
1975
n/d
1979
1975
1972
n/d
n/d
1976
1965
1960
1992
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1954
n/d

n/d

Squadra
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
Squadra

#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

ASD PODISTICA CARSULAE
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

A.S.D. VELOCISSIMI

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

ASD PODISTICA CARSULAE
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD

CLASSIFICA GENERALE KM 20

Nome

MASSIMILIANO
EGIDIO
GIUSEPPE
EMANUELE
ENRICO
MATTEO
ALBERTO

IVAN

PAOLO
MARVIN

Anno Squadra

1980  POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA IGIGLIO
1972  AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

n/d A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

1986 RUNFOREVER APRILIA

1980  S.S.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
n/d A.S.D. POL. CHIANCIANO

1967  UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE
n/d RUNCARD

n/d TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
1990  POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD

Cat Tempo
00:42:04
00:42:17
00:43:49
00:49:01

T m O o ®

00:51:27

()

at Tempo
00:27:46
00:28:03
00:28:58
00:29:26
00:29:53
00:30:58
00:31:19
00:33:21
00:33:27
00:33:52
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00:34:04

-

00:35:15
L 00:36:16
N 00:37:01

-

00:39:55
00:39:58
00:39:58
00:45:14
00:45:15
00:45:16
00:45:54
00:48:19

= @ = @ O [ = | =

00:49:48

—

00:50:43

Cat Tempo
01:19:17
01:20:03
01:22:15
01:22:15

C

D

C

B

C 01:22:45
B 01:22:47
E 01:24:54
E 01:25:34
A 01:26:02
A

01:26:32

Media
6:01
6:02
6:16
7:00
7:21
Media
3:58
4:00
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:25
4:28
4:46
4:47
4:50
4:52
5:02
5:11
5:17
5:42
5:43
5:43
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:33
6:54
7:07

7:15

Media
3:58
4:00
4.07
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:15
4:17
4:18
4:20



Pos Cognome

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

MAIELLO
IOSSA
TRASTULLI
MIGLIORATI
DE SANTIS
COIANIZ
TAVOLONI
MENICHETTI
GORI
ORSINI

FERRANTE CARRANTE

LUCCIARINI
DI MANNO
MASSI
ROSSI
BERTACCHI
POSTORINO
MANCUSO
NARDI
MORETTI
PETRILLI
TOZZI
TRILLINI
PELLEGRINI
BIANCHINI
FABBRI
MERCURI
GUGNONI
FERRAMONDO
DEL PAPA
BIANCHINI
TEMPERONI
LOCCI
VARAZI
PRIORI
CIMARELLI
MUTI

DI LORENZO
CIURLEO
AGOSTINELLI
BARBINI
GERMINELLI
PACETTI
GRIFONI
CIRILLI

Nome
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
SERGIO
LORENZO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
NICOLA

ANTONIO RAFFAELE

GIORDANO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
LUCA

FABIO
LORENZO
TIBERIO
DONATO
MARCO
STEFANO
ANDREA
GIANLUIGI
MAURO
MARCO
MARCO
DANIELE
FABRIZIO
ALFREDO
MAURO
DARIO
FEDERICO
MASSIMILIANO
GABRIELE
MASSIMILIANO
GIORGIO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
PIERO
GIUSEPPE
CORRADO

Anno Squadra

n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1986
n/d
n/d
n/d
1991
n/d
1968
n/d
1968
1984
1974
n/d
n/d
n/d
1977
n/d
1983
n/d
n/d
1973
n/d
1967
1963
n/d
1980
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1973
1968
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1965
1968
1969
n/d

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LIBERO

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

POLISPORTIVA MONTECASSIANO ASD

A.S.D. VELOCISSIMI
PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

A.S.D. ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD
UISP COMIT. TERR. FORLI-CESENA
ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF
GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI
A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS VAL VIBR
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD PODISTICA CARSULAE
RUNCARD

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM

#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

Cat Tempo
01:28:29
01:29:44
01:30:02
01:31:15
01:31:26
01:31:50
01:31:54
01:32:03
01:32:30
01:32:37
01:33:10
01:33:43
01:34:47
01:35:00
01:35:11
01:35:24
01:35:27
01:35:54
01:35:55
01:36:04
01:36:33
01:36:38
01:36:54
01:37:01
01:37:29
01:37:31
01:37:43
01:37:46
01:38:31
01:39:20
01:39:21
01:40:10
01:40:38
01:40:45
01:40:50
01:40:51
01:41:11
01:41:52
01:41:59
01:42:28
01:42:57
01:43:16
01:43:52
01:43:55
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01:44:16

Media
4:25
4:29
4:30
4:34
4:34
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:38
4:38
4:40
4:41
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:56
4:58
4:58
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:09
5:10
5:12
5:12
5:13



Pos Cognome

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
<o)
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100

MINUTI
PASTORE
GALIGANO
CIOMMEI
NIRI
SABATINI
ANZALONE
ROMUALDI
PICCHIRILLI
RUGO
PITARI
BARONI
GIORDANO
CECERA
TARDI
BOTTA
SIROTTI
SCHIAVO
BOSCHETTI
LALISCIA
COTICELLI
BASSETTI
COSTANTINI
MORTARUOLO
DI VICO
ESPOSITO
SANSONE
VALERI
MARRO
TROSINO
PACINI
BRUNELLI
BOCCHINO
NOVIELLO
VALECCHI
LEONETTI
BUOVOLO
PALAZZESI
AQUILANI
CAPPONI
CORTESE
LORI
CERQUAGLIA
GIGLIOTTI
PANGRAZI

Nome

STEFANO
FLAVIO
BRUNO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
EMANUELE
ALESSIO
ALESSIO
TIZIANO
LORENZO
GIORGIO
ROSARIO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
ALESSIO
MAURO
MATTEO
FABIO
RICCARDO
LUCA
JACOPO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
INNOCENZO
ROBERTO
MICHELINO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
ALESSIO
RENATO
FRANCESCO
CARLO
FABIO
FULVIO
RICCARDO

GIORGIO ONORATO

SAMUELE
MAURIZIO
OMAR
ANDREA
CARLO
STEFANO

Anno Squadra

n/d
1983
n/d
n/d
1969
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1983
1979
1958
1978
1961
n/d
1951
n/d
1975
n/d
n/d
n/d
1971
n/d
n/d
n/d
1972
1980
1967
n/d
n/d
1977
n/d
n/d
n/d
1959
1968
n/d
n/d
1983
n/d
n/d
1983
1989
n/d
1963

#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
ATL.CSAIN PERUGIA

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO

RUNCARD

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

A.S.D. ATLETICA PONTICINO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. JANULA SPORT

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

G.S. ATL. AVIS NARNI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
LIBERO

ATL. POTENZA PICENA

RUN & SMILE ASD

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

Cat Tempo
01:44:27
01:44:27
01:44:27
01:44:31
01:44:32
01:44:41
01:44:51
01:45:06
01:45:20
01:45:35
01:45:38
01:45:41
01:46:36
01:46:49

O 66 O 66 O . o 6o mMm O m m m W O

01:46:55

01:47:04
01:47:04
01:47:24
01:47:33
01:47:43
01:48:04
01:48:23
01:48:55
01:49:09
01:49:43
01:50:52
01:51:02
01:51:42
01:51:43
01:51:59
01:52:12
01:52:30
01:52:45
01:52:54
01:52:55
01:52:56
01:53:33
01:53:52
01:54:11
01:54:14
01:54:40
01:54:46
01:55:04
01:55:26
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01:55:37

Media
418
RS
BA[8)
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:27
5:27
5:29
BrEs)
BrEs
5585
585
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:47



Pos
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Cognome
PAMPANINI
RISCHIA
BISONNI
PATASSINI

PARSI
VECCHIETTI
GREGORI
DE GIUDICI
CANULLO
PICCIRILLO
SMERA
BALDONI
ASTOLFI
DICHIARA
STROPPA
BROCCOLETTI
MICCADEI
BATTAGLIA
NATALONI
BENEDETTI
ROMANELLI
VINCELLI
PETTINELLI
GASPARINI
QUADRATI
LATINI
GERASSIMOV
PECORIELLO
PATTOFATTO
BATTISTONI
SCHINA
CIPICCIA
BIRIBANTI
CALLAIOLI
SERRU
MICCADEI
PELLOUX
PITOLLI
PATERNA
ROMITI
CASTELLANI
RAIOLA
RUBINI
PORCHETTI
DI RUZZA

Nome

GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
ROBERTO
MICHELE

DAVID
MICHELE
ROBERTO
EUGENIO
LUCIANO
GIAN FELICE
SERGIO
DIEGO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTINO
GABRIELE
MIRKO

LUCA

LUCA

SERGIO
PAOLO
DANIELE
SALVATORE
CRISTIANO
STEFANO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
GUEORGUI PLAMENOV
MAURIZIO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
MORENO
RICCARDO
EMILIANO
STEFANO
LUCA
CLAUDIO
MIRKO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
CARMINE
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
RENATO

Anno Squadra

n/d
1971
1960
n/d

n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1974
1977
1978
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1970
1968
1979
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1974
1965
n/d
n/d
n/d
1972
n/d
1971
1951
n/d
n/d
1962
n/d
1955
n/d
1971
1963
n/d
1966
1956
n/d

LBM SPORT TEAM

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA ORTE

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

A.S.D. CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGE
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. ATLETICA VETRALLA
ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. RUNNERS RIETI TOUR
A.S.D. AVIS TERNI

A.S.D. AVIS TERNI

A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
LIBERO

CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871

A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
A.S.D. AVIS TERNI

A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

Cat Tempo
01:55:51
01:56:29
01:56:36

O & m T

01:57:00

01:57:04
01:57:36
01:57:45
01:58:10
01:58:19
01:58:25
01:59:14
01:59:21
01:59:21
01:59:58
02:00:03
02:00:28
02:00:30
02:00:39
02:00:42
02:00:53
02:01:32
02:02:06
02:02:42
02:03:29
02:03:29
02:03:44
02:03:54
02:03:58
02:04:56
02:05:46

02:06:13
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02:06:16

02:06:41
02:07:11
02:07:32
02:07:32
02:07:34
02:07:48
02:07:58
02:08:37
02:09:05
02:09:28
02:09:32
02:10:11
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02:10:28

Media
5:48
5:49
5:50
S5

65
5:58
5558
555
5559
5355
5:58
5:58
5:58
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:05
6:06
6:08
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:15
6:17
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:31
6:31



Pos
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Pos

Cognome
CALCAGNI
PANFILI
IACOVACCI
GRILLO
MARSELLA
PINCANELLI

DELLE
VENA
RUSSO
CALANDRELLI
BOTTOLONI
BARABUCCI
D'IPPOLITO
FERRARA
PEZZOTTA
MARINO
MARZIALE
SEVERONI
BIANCONI
IACOPON
Tzl
LODOVICHI
METELLI
DOMENICONI
GALLO
MENCONI
CARIA
MICHELETTI
SERGNESE
SILVI
BRACARD
ZONZIN
PIETRELLA
PELLICCIA
MASSARELLI
GENNAR
TOZZ
D'ADAMO
TALAMONTI
DESSI'
Cognome
UNGANIA
BENEDETT
FERRINI
GISMONDI

Nome

EMILIANO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
GIACOMO
PAOLO
DIEGO

CURTI ABRAMO

ANDREA
SALVATORE
DANIELE
RAFFAELE
NAZZARENO
FABIO
DARIO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
ALESSIO
FRANCO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
PASQUALE
ANTONELLO
MASSIMO
DAVIDE
ENRICO
SILVANO
PAOLO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
ALBERTO
GIULIANO
FRANCO
MARIO
CARLO
ROMANO

Nome

GIOVANNA
CHIARA
CELESTE
ROSANGELA

Anno

n/d
n/d
n/d
1958
n/d
1980

n/d
1955
n/d
n/d
1960
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1964
1974
1959
1970
n/d
1965
1980
1969
1967
1969
n/d
1959
1966
1964
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1949
n/d
1967
1976
1954

Anno

n/d
n/d
n/d
1974

Squadra

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.
2S ATLETICA SPOLETO

RUNCARD

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

A.S.D. GO RUNNING

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
RUNCARD

ASD POL. CHIANCIANO

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. AVIS TERNI

PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG
PODISTICA VOLUMNIA SERICAP PG
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ALBATROS ROMA ASD

LBM SPORT TEAM

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
Squadra

0.S.0. OLD STARS OSTIA

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.
FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.

Cat Tempo
02:11:41
02:11:43
02:12:07
02:12:07
02:13:19

O & &G m m O

02:13:25

02:13:35
02:13:39
02:14:56
02:15:18
02:15:26
02:15:54
02:15:54
02:15:57
02:16:06
02:16:37
02:17:00
02:17:33
02:17:40
02:19:20

m @@ O m m O m m O O @ O m T m

02:20:33

02:20:41
02:24:14
02:24:14
02:28:02
02:28:39
02:29:10
02:29:11
02:31:35
02:32:23
02:33:12

02:40:45

m @ M M @ M m m m O T

02:45:42

02:45:48

O

02:49:04

02:50:22
02:56:47
03:00:14
03:01:31

I T m @

03:38:57
Cat Tempo
N 01:33:39
L 01:36:32
L 01:37:46
N  01:41:06

Media
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:53
6:58
7:02
7:02
7:13
7:13
7:24
7:26
7:28
7:28
7:35
7:37
7:40
8:02
8:17
8:17
8:27
8:31
8:50
9:01
9:05
10:57
Media
4:41
4:50
4:53
5:03



Pos Cognome

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

GIANNINNI
DIVITO
PRANTEDA
LIBERATI
PAOLANTONI
BONIFAZI
NINI
BRIGANTI BOTTA
DIAMANTI
MOSCA
MILANESE
LODATO
DRAOLI
PEZZATINI
MAGNAGO
DONNOLA
VECCHIETTI
CEORNEI
CIUCHI
SILENZI
ANTIMIANI
CAMERUCCIO
DE CESARE
CAVALLARI
TIBURZI
MONTANA
CIAVAGLIA
ASCIUTTI
MOGETTA
BOGDAN
BARONI
GOLINO
MARTONI
VELLETRANI
TIBERI
FOSSATELLI
TROGU
D'AGOSTINI
RINALDI
MASINI

DI FELICE
WOJTAL
GERMANI
FELICI
MARCHETTI

Nome

PATRIZIA
ROBERTA
GIULIA
SILVIA
ELISA
VALENTINA
SABINA
MICHELA
PAOLA
MARTINA
LAURA
FRANCESCA
MARIA CRISTINA
CLAUDIA
LISA

CINZIA
MARTINA
ANA MARIA
SILVIA
BARBARA
LISA
SIMONETTA
DEBORA
VALENTINA
ELEONORA
MARIA TERESA
STEFANIA
ANGELA
FEDERICA
CORNELIA
STEFANIA
MARIA CONSIGLIA
CATERINA
SILVIA
ROBERTA
ELISABETTA
VERA
GIOVANNA
TIZIANA
MATILDE
ANNAMARIA

AGNIESZKA MALGORZATA

ANNA
ELEONORA
LAURA

Anno

n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1980
1993
n/d
1981
1969
1985
1976
1987
n/d
n/d
1976
1975
1990
n/d
1973
n/d
1971
1972
n/d
n/d
1980
1974
n/d
1967
1963
1976
1977
n/d
1984
n/d
n/d
1958
1970
n/d
1972
n/d
n/d

=

n/d
n/d
n/d

n/d

Squadra

A.S.D. ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA AVIANO

A.S.D. VELOCISSIMI

LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD
RUN & SMILE ASD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

RUN & SMILE ASD

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D.
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

2S ATLETICA SPOLETO

RUNCARD

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ATL. MONTE MARIO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

Cat Tempo

M

L

= = = 0l Z s = e =2 B OE IS =

zZ 2z z =z z O 2z zZ2 z2z 2 2 z2z =z =z z2 zZ2 =z

—

Zz £ £ £ O 2z z2z £ Z2 O

01:41:55
01:41:58
01:41:58
01:42:18
01:43:09
01:45:15
01:46:28
01:47:09
01:47:09
01:47:12
01:48:13
01:49:50
01:50:58
01:54:41
01:54:50
01:55:45
01:57:45
01:59:14
01:59:41
02:00:03
02:00:35
02:04:21
02:04:55
02:05:38
02:06:15
02:06:49
02:09:02
02:09:48
02:09:52
02:12:56
02:13:27
02:13:35
02:15:20
02:15:54
02:17:01
02:17:47
02:19:30
02:20:47
02:21:11
02:23:09
02:28:11
02:40:36
02:45:39
02:45:40
02:45:40

Media
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:09
5:16
5:19
5:21
5:21
5:22
6525
5:30
BrEs)
5:44
5:45
5:47
558
5:58
Bi5Y
6:00
6:02
6:13
6:15
6:17
6:19
6:20
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:46
6:48
6:51
6:53
6559
7:02
7:04
7:09
7:25
8:02
8:17
8:17
8:17



Pos Cognome Nome Anno Squadra Cat Tempo Media
50  MARCHETTI FRANCESCA n/d A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO N 0214542 8:17
51  DADI MICAELA n/d A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO M 02:45:44 8:17
52  AGABITI CAROLINA 1963  AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI O  02:50:20 8:31
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